COVINGTON COUNTY COMMISSION
SPECIAL REPORT

COMMISSION COMPENSATION, EXPENSES, AND FRINGE BENEFITS

Name

L. Sasser
Chairman

D. Ellis
Dist. 1

B. Carter
Dist. 2

Month

Feb. 2011
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Jan. 2012

Feb. 2011
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Jan. 2012

Feb. 2011
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Amount paid*

110.16
108.63
108.12
86.70
133.11
56.61
113.22
86.58
86.58
73.26
86.58
66.60

1,116.15

276.93
314.67
261.63
315.18
241.74
223.11
424.02
315.80
300.81
399.60
330.23

265.29

3,669.01

387.60
1,251.03
720.12
933.81
856.29
928.52
868.02
954.05

Mileage

216
213
212
170
261
102
204
156
156
132
156
120

2098

543
617
513
618
474
402
764
569
542
720
595
478

6835

760
2453
1412
1831
1679
1673
1564
1719

175

570

97.125

316.35



H. Elmore
Dist. 3

C. Turman
Dist. 4

* Note: Mileage rate paid prior to July was 51-cents per mile.
That has since been increased to 55-cent per mile.

October
November

December
Jan. 2012

Feb. 2011
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Jan. 2012

Feb. 2011
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Jan. 2012

780.89
899.10
840.83
839.16

10,259.42

828.75
1,012.35
944.01
1,012.35
973.08
1,032.86
990.68
990.68
1,028.42
1,010.66
929.63

878.01

11,631.48

196.35
379.44
487.05
205.02
453.90
425.69
589.41
300.81
349.65
397.94
307.47

368.52

4,461.25

1407
1620
1515
1512

19145

1625
1985
1851
1985
1908
1861
1785
1785
1853
1821
1675
1582

21716

385
744
955
402
890
767
1062
542
630
717
554
664

8312

1595

1810

693

885.225

1004.55

384.615
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